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Event 5  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12
================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 British Virgin Islands  'A'                           51.98
     1) Lavacia, Sha'El 04              2) Hayde, Alisha 03
     3) Smith, Ariyah 04                4) Smith, Malaki 03
  2 ST Vincent And The Grenadines  'A'                    52.05
     1) Ryan, Uroy 04                   2) Cain, Grandeisha 03
     3) MC Dowall, MAC Kayla 03         4) Bushay, Tyrique 03
  3 Barbados  'A'                                         52.88
     1) Jones-Smith, Julisa 03          2) Spencer, Aren 03
     3) Fan Fan, Brandon 03             4) Chase, Chiara 03
  4 Curacao  'A'                                          54.33
     1) Benita, Joanna 03               2) DE Pool, Quinton 03
     3) Dall, Tanisha 03                4) Sophia, Matthew 03
  5 Turks And Caicos  'A'                                 55.76
     1) Durham, Daveon 03               2) Zamor, Mikeancy 03
     3) Escoe, Sayanah 04               4) Simons, Rachael 03
Section  2
  1 Jamaica  'A'                                          49.93
     1) Richards, Woizero 03            2) MC Kenzie, Kaylea-Ashley 03
     3) Gordon, Mekale 03               4) Stennett, Terrique 03
  2 Bahamas  'A'                                          50.56
     1) Stuart, Paige 03                2) Johnson, Davon 03
     3) Farrington, Izaiah 03           4) Charlton, Anthaya 03
  3 Trinidad And Tobago  'A'                              51.06
     1) Bruce, Xea 04                   2) Pope, Jordan 03
     3) Coutain, Malika 03              4) Qiu, Daniel 03
  4 Anguilla  'A'                                         54.42
     1) Smith, Jenell 04                2) Gumbs, Zaquarii 03
     3) Williams, Sethreanda 03         4) Dupie, Junaro 03
  5 ST Lucia  'A'                                         54.81
     1) Edward, Joy 04                  2) James, Omega 03
     3) JN Marie, Zoya 03               4) Charlery, Miguel 03
Event 5  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12
===================================================================
    Team                                                 Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Jamaica  'A'                                          49.93   2
     1) Richards, Woizero 03            2) MC Kenzie, Kaylea-Ashley 03
     3) Gordon, Mekale 03               4) Stennett, Terrique 03
  2 Bahamas  'A'                                          50.56   2
     1) Stuart, Paige 03                2) Johnson, Davon 03
     3) Farrington, Izaiah 03           4) Charlton, Anthaya 03
  3 Trinidad And Tobago  'A'                              51.06   2
     1) Bruce, Xea 04                   2) Pope, Jordan 03
     3) Coutain, Malika 03              4) Qiu, Daniel 03
  4 British Virgin Islands  'A'                           51.98   1
     1) Lavacia, Sha'El 04              2) Hayde, Alisha 03
     3) Smith, Ariyah 04                4) Smith, Malaki 03
  5 ST Vincent And The Grenadines  'A'                    52.05   1
     1) Ryan, Uroy 04                   2) Cain, Grandeisha 03
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....Event 5  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 11-12
     3) MC Dowall, MAC Kayla 03         4) Bushay, Tyrique 03
  6 Barbados  'A'                                         52.88   1
     1) Jones-Smith, Julisa 03          2) Spencer, Aren 03
     3) Fan Fan, Brandon 03             4) Chase, Chiara 03
  7 Curacao  'A'                                          54.33   1
     1) Benita, Joanna 03               2) DE Pool, Quinton 03
     3) Dall, Tanisha 03                4) Sophia, Matthew 03
  8 Anguilla  'A'                                         54.42   2
     1) Smith, Jenell 04                2) Gumbs, Zaquarii 03
     3) Williams, Sethreanda 03         4) Dupie, Junaro 03
  9 ST Lucia  'A'                                         54.81   2
     1) Edward, Joy 04                  2) James, Omega 03
     3) JN Marie, Zoya 03               4) Charlery, Miguel 03
 10 Turks And Caicos  'A'                                 55.76   1
     1) Durham, Daveon 03               2) Zamor, Mikeancy 03
     3) Escoe, Sayanah 04               4) Simons, Rachael 03


